PISTON COMPRESSORS
Volume range: 179 – 9.900 l/min
P
IS
T
O
N

system
•  drive motor incl. overload protection
Type code, e.g. RUBIN  -O  7.5  500  F  S  D  ID
Model
O = oil-free
Drive output [kW]
Receiver volume [l]
F = without wheels (stationary),
all other models (without F)
are mobile on wheels
S = 230 V • T = 400 V
SD = 400 V star-delta starting
D = dual system
ID = incl. load/no-load regulation
Type Receiver
volume
Max. fi nal
pressure
Suction
volume
Motor
output
Speed Length Width Height Weight Compressed
air connection
l bar l/min kW 1/min mm mm mm kg G“
GRANAT-O 1.1/6 F S 6 8 179 1.1 2850 360 260 510 11.5 fast
ACHAT 1.5/24 S 24 8 185 1.5 2850 580 270 600 24 fast
ACHAT 1.5/50 S 50 8 185 1.5 2850 850 350 620 26 fast
OPAL 1.5/25 S 25 10 235 1.5 1040 620 310 620 37 fast
OPAL 1.5/25 S ID 25 10 235 1.5 1040 620 310 620 37 fast
OPAL 1.5/50 S 50 10 235 1.5 1040 870 400 700 58 fast
OPAL 1.5/100 S 100 10 235 1.5 1040 1070 480 780 62 2 x fast
OPAL 2.2/25 S ID 25 10 365 2.2 1375 870 400 750 36 fast
OPAL 2.2/100 T 100 10 365 2.2 1375 1200 450 940 67.5 2 x fast
OPAL 2.2/100 S 100 10 365 2.2 1375 1200 450 940 67.5 2 x fast
OPAL 2.2/270 F T 270 10 365 2.2 1375 1550 600 1000 110 ball valve 3/4“
... FOR HANDCRAFT AND COMMERCIAL APPLICATIONS
3
The GRANAT series comprises:
•  grey cast iron
•  single-stage compression, 1 cylinder
•  electromechanical pressure switch
•  pressure manometer
The ACHAT series comprises:
•  grey cast iron
•  single-stage compression, 1 cylinder
•  electromechanical pressure switch
•  pressure-reducing valve with
double manometer
•  drive motor incl. overload protection
•  rubber wheels for safe transportation
The OPAL series comprises:
•  grey cast iron
•  single-stage compression, 2 cylinders
•  electromechanical pressure switch
•  pressure-reducing valve with manometer
•  drive motor incl. overload protection
•  2 large wheels incl. 2 feet for maximum
stability during operation (except OPAL
2.2/270 F T)
GRANAT-O 1.1/6 F S ACHAT 1.5/24 S OPAL 1.5/100 S
Type Receiver
volume
Max. fi nal
pressure
Suction
volume
Motor
output
Speed Length Width Height Weight Compressed
air connection
l bar l/min kW 1/min mm mm mm kg G“
RUBIN 3/200 F T 200 10 430 3 1310 1500 550 980 97 ball valve 3/4“